
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1042003026006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 5,520

CAMA #: 104 20 0 30 26 006 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

SCHE00713
SCHENKEL, JESSICA

    

Owner: SCHENKEL, JESSICA Legal: LOGAN ST N1/2 LOT 921 ALL 923 POLLOMS ADD (1/3 
INTEREST)

SCHENKEL, CORY

SCHENKEL, CORY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 420401

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 367.20 367.20 734.40

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203016604-1 04/29/2025

0.00 0.00

04/29/2025

385.18

1 367.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.98

**********

385.18

Corey Schenkel

Grand Totals 367.20 0.00 17.98 385.18

0.00 0.00 385.18 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

38.57 17.00 0.00 367.20 422.77

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/13/2026 11:06:58 PM


