

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/13/2026 11:06:58 PM

Tax Unit ID: 3

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003

Value: 5,520

Parcel #: 1042003026006000

CAMA #: 104 20 0 30 26 006 00 0 00

Sec: 20 **Twn:** 11

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

SCHE00713

SCHENKEL, JESSICA

SCHENKEL, CORY

Owner: SCHENKEL, JESSICA

Legal: LOGAN ST N1/2 LOT 921 ALL 923 POLLOMS ADD (1/3
INTEREST)

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2024	RL	420401	General Taxes	367.20	367.20

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change	Operator	Paid By	
203016604-1	04/29/2025	04/29/2025	1	367.20	0.00	17.98	385.18	
0.00	0.00	385.18		0.00	0.00	*****	Corey Schenkel	
Grand Totals				367.20	0.00	17.98	385.18	
0.00	0.00	385.18		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
38.57	17.00	0.00	367.20	422.77